POSITION

Row Labels
Alan Noland
Blank

Brian Elliott
Colleen Creese
David Elliott
Dawn Kirts
Gene Grell
Lexi Dierson
Michael Danti
Mike Grief
Norma Carlson

Richard Danilsen

Rita Riddler
Rod Bice
Scott Cue
Tara Turner
Tim Ostwinkle
Tom Denis
Wayne Bica
Grand Total

Woodward-granger School Board Director District 2

Count of BALLOT
9
1
1
1
94
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